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MCAA Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Lauren Scott Birchfiel A 16:43
2 Anna Simmonds Notts Ac A 17:20
3 Debbie Marsden Westbury A 17:33
4 D Stewart Coventry 17:42
5 Cally Read Birchfiel B 17:45
6 Paula Gowing Bristol & A 17:49
7 N Pembleton Sutton In 18:03
8 Amanda Deavy Northbroo A 18:03
9 Kerry Marchant SMAC 18:04
10 Linda Howell Bournvill A 18:17
11 Audrey Wilson Wolverham 18:19
12 S Hollishead Trentham 18:20
13 A Magee Charnwood 18:27
14 Kathryn Stuart Sphinx Ac 18:29
15 Riina Kuuselo Knowle & A 18:33
16 Rebecca Hall Corby Ac A 18:34
17 Helen Taylor BRATS A 18:36
18 C Veysey Tipton Ha A 18:40
19 E Smith Westbury B 18:51
20 Laura Kent Clc Strid A 18:55
21 Helen Talbot Nuneaton 18:59
22 Melanie Young Newcastle 19:37
23 Alison Cooper Rugby & N 19:40

24 Tamara Ball BromsRedd 19:42
25 Sarah Everitt Bristol & B 19:56
26 Sian Holley Clc Strid B 19:57
27 Lana Partridge RSC 19:59
28 C Hulme Cannock & 20:04
29 Y Scarrott Harboroug 20:16
30 C Whorton Kiddermin 20:26
31 Sian Evans Sparkhill 20:28
32 Tracey Hallam Notts Ac B 21:00
33 Sarah Stein Kenilwort 21:37
34 J Paxman Solihull A 21:54
35 Lucy Greswell Centurion 22:02
36 Becky Summers Glouceste 22:08
37 B Marie BRATS B 22:18
38 Yvonne Caswell Stratford A 22:22
39 Sarah Nolan Knowle & B 22:24
40 Wendy Kane Notts Ac C 22:36
41 Liz Pharoah Northbroo B 22:49
42 Alix Pitcher Solihull B 23:12
43 Julie Dale Halesowen 23:40
44 Rachel Walton Birchfiel C 24:15
45 Lesley Pymm Bournvill B 25:27
46 Susanna Brown Stratford B 27:39

MCAA Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 C Richardson Birchfiel A 16:51 33:34 0
2 Sophie Voller Westbury A 17:55 35:28 + 1
3 M Kirkham Coventry 18:13 35:55 + 1
4 Mandy Vernon Trentham 17:45 36:05 + 8
5 J Marriot Notts Ac A 19:21 36:41 - 3
6 Lisa Knights Sutton In 18:45 36:48 + 1
7 Julie Caddick Tipton Ha A 18:37 37:17 + 11
8 Becky Ellis Charnwood 19:24 37:51 + 5
9 Eloise Lee BRATS A 19:16 37:52 + 8
10 Emma Bowers Bristol & A 20:25 38:14 - 4
11 Amanda O’Leary Knowle & A 19:55 38:28 + 4
12 Hayley Veasey Corby Ac A 19:57 38:31 + 4
13 S Weatherburn Wolverham 20:16 38:35 - 2
14 Ruth Goreham SMAC 20:37 38:41 - 5
15 Sally Hogan BromsRedd 19:17 38:59 + 9
16 Mary Hall Nuneaton 20:06 39:05 + 5
17 Rachel Vines Clc Strid A 20:13 39:08 + 3
18 Delahaye-Slate Bournvill A 21:00 39:17 - 8
19 Angela Copson Rugby & N 19:52 39:32 + 4
20 Tamsin Chick Westbury B 20:53 39:44 - 1
21 Sarah McNaney Northbroo A 21:44 39:47 - 13
22 Jennifer Hands Newcastle 20:55 40:32 0
23 E DuLiuart Stratford A 18:18 40:40 + 15
24 Teresa Hulme Cannock & 20:42 40:46 + 4
25 Jenny Evans Notts Ac B 20:03 41:03 + 7
26 Sarah Capewell Birchfiel B 24:39 42:24 - 21
27 Helen Howes Clc Strid B 22:54 42:51 - 1
28 Krissie Newton Sparkhill 22:27 42:55 + 3
29 S Barrett Solihull A 21:13 43:07 + 5

30 R Matthews Kenilwort 21:58 43:35 + 3
31 D Fitzgerald Centurion 21:35 43:37 + 4
32 Kim Drinkwater Glouceste 21:30 43:38 + 4
33 Hilary Crook Kiddermin 23:25 43:51 - 3
34 Ellen Ambrose Halesowen 21:14 44:54 + 9
35 Lianne Brooks Harboroug 24:39 44:55 - 6
36 Louise Marklew Knowle & B 22:34 44:58 + 3
37 C Hirsch BRATS B 22:58 45:16 0
38 Amy Burdis* Northbroo B 22:29 45:18 + 3
39 Kerry Allen Notts Ac C 23:01 45:37 + 1
40 Jayne Anderson Sphinx Ac 27:10 45:39 - 26
41 Sarah Smewin RSC 27:50 47:49 - 14
42 K Doudican Bournvill B 23:46 49:13 + 3
43 Sue Lebelleguy Stratford B 23:19 50:58 + 3
44 Sally Molloy Solihull B 28:05 51:17 - 2
45 Wendy Morant Birchfiel C 31:46 56:01 - 1
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 C Richardson Birchfiel A 16:51
2 Mandy Vernon Trentham 17:45
3 Sophie Voller Westbury A 17:55
4 M Kirkham Coventry 18:13
5 E DuLiuart Stratford A 18:18
6 Julie Caddick Tipton Ha A 18:37
7 Lisa Knights Sutton In 18:45
8 Eloise Lee BRATS A 19:16
9 Sally Hogan BromsRedd 19:17
10 J Marriot Notts Ac A 19:21
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MCAA Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 3 — Final Results

28 Patricia Woods Clc Strid B 22:20 1:05:11 - 1
29 Karen Brooks Harboroug 20:26 1:05:21 + 6
30 Sally Hicks Kenilwort 22:11 1:05:46 0
31 Emma Donnelly Centurion 22:25 1:06:02 0
32 T Ratcliffe Birchfiel B 23:45 1:06:09 - 6
33 Lindsey Harper Notts Ac C 21:20 1:06:57 + 6
34 C Sedman-Smith Kiddermin 23:08 1:06:59 - 1
35 Clair Molloy Sparkhill 24:14 1:07:09 - 7
36 Sally Spencer Halesowen 22:37 1:07:31 - 2
37 Nikki Baker Bournvill B 20:06 1:09:19 + 5
38 J Washbourne BRATS B 24:10 1:09:26 - 1
39 Angela Attwood Knowle & B 24:54 1:09:52 - 3
40 Kate McBrien RSC 23:53 1:11:42 + 1
41 Lee Hill Northbroo B 27:05 1:12:23 - 3
42 C Thomas Sphinx Ac 27:16 1:12:55 - 2
43 Kay Shotton Stratford B 22:37 1:13:35 0
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Annabel Gummow Bristol & A 15:50
2 Kate Ramsey Charnwood 18:07
3 Vicky Tester Westbury A 18:15
4 Jenny Reed Notts Ac A 18:27
5 Sophie Lynch Tipton Ha A 18:34
6 C Holmes Trentham 18:54
7 Rachel Ward BRATS A 18:55
8 Katy Anderson BromsRedd 18:59
9 Sian Slade Birchfiel A 19:06
10 J Birtwistle Notts Ac B 19:28

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Sian Slade Birchfiel A 19:06 52:40 0
2 Vicky Tester Westbury A 18:15 53:43 0
3 Annabel GummowBristol & A 15:50 54:04 + 7
4 C Holmes Trentham 18:54 54:59 0
5 Jenny Reed Notts Ac A 18:27 55:08 0
6 Sophie Lynch Tipton Ha A 18:34 55:51 + 1
7 Kate Ramsey Charnwood 18:07 55:58 + 1
8 Jayne Mumford Coventry 20:29 56:24 - 5
9 Rachel Ward BRATS A 18:55 56:47 0
10 S Hutchinson Sutton In 20:22 57:10 - 4
11 Katy Anderson BromsRedd 18:59 57:58 + 4
12 Monica Green Knowle & A 20:11 58:39 - 1
13 K Holliday Bournvill A 19:47 59:04 + 5
14 Emily Waugh Rugby & N 19:42 59:14 + 5
15 M Mulholland Corby Ac A 20:52 59:23 - 3
16 Alice Johnston Clc Strid A 20:18 59:26 + 1
17 Alix Critchley Northbroo A 20:05 59:52 + 4
18 Hilary Wood SMAC 21:37 1:00:18 - 4
19 H Richards Wolverham 21:51 1:00:26 - 6
20 J Birtwistle Notts Ac B 19:28 1:00:31 + 5
21 Amanda Harris Nuneaton 21:28 1:00:33 - 5
22 Sarah Thorne Westbury B 21:10 1:00:54 - 2
23 Wendy Swift Newcastle 20:50 1:01:22 - 1
24 Charlotte Best Stratford A 21:19 1:01:59 - 1
25 Rebecca Bray Cannock & 21:58 1:02:44 - 1
26 Michelle Stark Glouceste 21:19 1:04:57 + 6
27 Heather Fooks Solihull A 21:57 1:05:04 + 2

MCAA Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 4 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 D Johnson Birchfiel A 18:34 1:11:14 0
2 Robyn Golding Westbury A 18:19 1:12:02 0
3 Laura Thompson Trentham 18:17 1:13:16 + 1
4 Lori Marshall Notts Ac A 18:23 1:13:31 + 1
5 Kim Dyer Bristol & A 19:35 1:13:39 - 2
6 Z HydePeters Coventry 18:48 1:15:12 + 2
7 M Willcocks Sutton In 19:30 1:16:40 + 3
8 S Davies Tipton Ha A 21:14 1:17:05 - 2
9 Bethan Morgan BRATS A 21:15 1:18:02 0
10 Gemma Clay BromsRedd 20:46 1:18:44 + 1
11 S Anderson* Northbroo A 19:33 1:19:25 + 6
12 F Heath-Brown Bournvill A 20:30 1:19:34 + 1
13 Debbie Hope SMAC 19:33 1:19:51 + 5
14 Karen Brennan Knowle & A 21:32 1:20:11 - 2
15 Rachel Shaw Rugby & N 21:05 1:20:19 - 1
16 Trudi Pike Corby Ac A 21:03 1:20:26 - 1
17 Amelia Mullins Clc Strid A 22:09 1:21:35 - 1
18 Alyson Wile Notts Ac B 21:31 1:22:02 + 2
19 Simone Wilson Nuneaton 21:32 1:22:05 + 2
20 Hannah Fox Wolverham 22:15 1:22:41 - 1
21 V Howlett Westbury B 22:38 1:23:32 + 1
22 D Fellows Cannock & 21:40 1:24:24 + 3
23 Belinda Riley Newcastle 23:28 1:24:50 0
24 Helen Ferguson Stratford A 23:09 1:25:08 0
25 Emily Taylor Harboroug 20:10 1:25:31 + 4
26 A Edwards Glouceste 21:04 1:26:01 0
27 Julia Gilbride Solihull A 23:36 1:28:40 0

28 Clare Bovill Sparkhill 21:34 1:28:43 + 7
29 Kirsty Manger Notts Ac C 22:01 1:28:58 + 4
30 Joanna Bryant Clc Strid B 24:46 1:29:57 - 2
31 Helen Neal Kenilwort 24:58 1:30:44 - 1
32 Tracy Clarke Birchfiel B 24:52 1:31:01 0
33 Amy Waring Kiddermin 24:03 1:31:02 + 1
34 Diane Hillier Halesowen 23:42 1:31:13 + 2
35 E Smith Centurion 26:19 1:32:21 - 4
36 Jane Hunt Knowle & B 23:01 1:32:53 + 3
37 R Partridge Bournvill B 25:00 1:34:19 0
38 Lizi Snushall BRATS B 25:13 1:34:39 0
39 Kirsty Tarr RSC 24:19 1:36:01 + 1
40 E Reilly Sphinx Ac 29:09 1:42:04 + 2
41 Tracey Cox Stratford B 28:57 1:42:32 + 2
Fastest runners over stage 4:
1 Laura Thompson Trentham 18:17
2 Robyn Golding Westbury A 18:19
3 Lori Marshall Notts Ac A 18:23
4 D Johnson Birchfiel A 18:34
5 Z HydePeters Coventry 18:48
6 M Willcocks Sutton In 19:30
7 S Anderson* Northbroo A 19:33
8 Debbie Hope SMAC 19:33
9 Kim Dyer Bristol & A 19:35
10 Emily Taylor Harboroug 20:10
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MCAA Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 5 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 S Williams Birchfiel A 17:48 1:29:02 0
2 Emma D’Alton Westbury A 17:16 1:29:18 0
3 R Randall Bristol & A 17:03 1:30:42 + 2
4 Deborah Thomas Trentham 18:56 1:32:12 - 1
5 Joanne Finch Notts Ac A 18:48 1:32:19 - 1
6 A Whittingham Sutton In 21:01 1:37:41 + 1
7 Antonia Walder BRATS A 20:17 1:38:19 + 2
8 O Martino Tipton Ha A 21:39 1:38:44 0
9 Adela Salt SMAC 19:00 1:38:51 + 4
10 Daisy Melville Rugby & N 19:40 1:39:59 + 5
11 Nicola Cumley Bournvill A 20:45 1:40:19 + 1
12 Charlotte Ball BromsRedd 21:36 1:40:20 - 2
13 Linda McDonald Northbroo A 21:42 1:41:07 - 2
14 Jo Wilkie Clc Strid A 19:39 1:41:14 + 3
15 Victoria Kirby Knowle & A 21:57 1:42:08 - 1
16 Julie Smith Corby Ac A 23:00 1:43:26 0
17 M Buckle Newcastle 18:43 1:43:33 + 6
18 Jackie Halford Wolverham 21:01 1:43:42 + 2
19 EvitaGonzalez Westbury B 20:41 1:44:13 + 2
20 J Lambourne Notts Ac B 22:22 1:44:24 - 2
21 Adele Dixon Nuneaton 23:05 1:45:10 - 2
22 Hazel Buswell Harboroug 21:58 1:47:29 + 3
23 Emily Adams Stratford A 22:57 1:48:05 + 1
24 Bethany Clarke Cannock & 24:25 1:48:49 - 2
25 C Campbell Glouceste 23:01 1:49:02 + 1
26 Rachel Ellis Notts Ac C 23:08 1:52:06 + 3

27 Lianne Redden Solihull A 24:01 1:52:41 0
28 Michelle Dale Halesowen 22:43 1:53:56 + 6
29 M Ehrenberg Sparkhill 25:31 1:54:14 - 1
30 Rachel Heath Kiddermin 23:36 1:54:38 + 3
31 Sophie Clark Birchfiel B 24:03 1:55:04 + 1
32 Anja Krech Centurion 23:11 1:55:32 + 3
33 Natalie Pullin BRATS B 21:02 1:55:41 + 5
34 Nicola Irons Knowle & B 23:06 1:55:59 + 2
35 Sam Calder Kenilwort 25:24 1:56:08 - 4
36 Jude Glynn Bournvill B 23:45 1:58:04 + 1
37 Sue Gough Sphinx Ac 23:06 2:05:10 + 3
38 Emma Bexson Stratford B 23:29 2:06:01 + 3
Fastest runners over stage 5:
1 R Randall Bristol & A 17:03
2 Emma D’Alton Westbury A 17:16
3 S Williams Birchfiel A 17:48
4 M Buckle Newcastle 18:43
5 Joanne Finch Notts Ac A 18:48
6 Deborah Thomas Trentham 18:56
7 Adela Salt SMAC 19:00
8 Jo Wilkie Clc Strid A 19:39
9 Daisy Melville Rugby & N 19:40
10 Antonia Walder BRATS A 20:17

MCAA Relays - Womens 6 Stage Stage 6 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Lucy Richens Westbury A 17:17 1:46:35 + 1
2 Clare Grice Birchfiel A 18:08 1:47:10 - 1
3 C Stevinson Bristol & A 18:18 1:49:00 0
4 Cara Sloss Notts Ac A 18:39 1:50:58 + 1
5 Becky Austin Trentham 21:12 1:53:24 - 1
6 Watchorn-Rice SMAC 18:30 1:57:21 + 3
7 Kerrise James BRATS A 21:41 2:00:00 0
8 Adele Betts Sutton In 22:45 2:00:26 - 2
9 Liza Barry Clc Strid A 19:23 2:00:37 + 5
10 Laura Leslie Bournvill A 20:47 2:01:06 + 1
11 C Williams Rugby & N 21:22 2:01:21 - 1
12 Merissa James BromsRedd 21:29 2:01:49 0
13 Catherine Fenn Northbroo A 21:24 2:02:31 0
14 Kelly Winstone Westbury B 19:30 2:03:43 + 5
15 Sarah Fisher Knowle & A 22:12 2:04:20 0
16 K Morgans Wolverham 20:46 2:04:28 + 2
17 N Chandler Notts Ac B 20:37 2:05:01 + 3
18 Deb Galletta Corby Ac A 22:56 2:06:22 - 2
19 Rebecca Ibbs Newcastle 23:38 2:07:11 - 2
20 Sarah Wheeler Stratford A 20:01 2:08:06 + 3
21 Jo Murch Nuneaton 24:41 2:09:51 0
22 C Kilkenny Cannock & 22:41 2:11:30 + 2
23 Rachael Fake Glouceste 23:25 2:12:27 + 2
24 R Freeman Solihull A 19:53 2:12:34 + 3

25 Lynne Hart Notts Ac C 20:58 2:13:04 + 1
26 Marise Taylor Harboroug 25:43 2:13:12 - 4
27 Nina Mills Halesowen 21:21 2:15:17 + 1
28 LVaux-Harvey Kiddermin 20:47 2:15:25 + 2
29 Janine Thomas Centurion 20:50 2:16:22 + 3
30 Emily Evans Birchfiel B 23:40 2:18:44 + 1
31 Manisha Parmar Sparkhill 27:16 2:21:30 - 2
32 Pauline Dable Kenilwort 25:40 2:21:48 + 3
33 Bea Pavlovic BRATS B 26:40 2:22:21 0
34 Jackie Stuart Sphinx Ac 23:35 2:28:45 + 3
35 Dawn Compton Stratford B 25:22 2:31:23 + 3
Fastest runners over stage 6:
1 Lucy Richens Westbury A 17:17
2 Clare Grice Birchfiel A 18:08
3 C Stevinson Bristol & A 18:18
4 Watchorn-Rice SMAC 18:30
5 Cara Sloss Notts Ac A 18:39
6 Liza Barry Clc Strid A 19:23
7 Kelly Winstone Westbury B 19:30
8 R Freeman Solihull A 19:53
9 Sarah Wheeler Stratford A 20:01
10 N Chandler Notts Ac B 20:37
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Womens 6 Stage — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1 WestburyHarriers ‘A’ 1:46:35
1 DebbieMarsden (3) 17:33 2 SophieVoller (2) 17:55
3 VickyTester (2) 18:15 4 RobynGolding (2) 18:19
5 EmmaD’Alton (2) 17:16 6 LucyRichens (1) 17:17

2 BirchfieldHarriers ‘A’ 1:47:10
1 LaurenScott (1) 16:43 2 CRichardson (1) 16:51
3 SianSlade (1) 19:06 4 DJohnson (1) 18:34
5 SWilliams (1) 17:48 6 ClareGrice (2) 18:08

3 Bristol & West Ac ‘A’ 1:49:00
1 PaulaGowing (6) 17:49 2 EmmaBowers (10) 20:25
3 AnnabelGummow (3) 15:50 4 KimDyer (5) 19:35
5 RRandall (3) 17:03 6 CStevinson (3) 18:18

4 NottsAc ‘A’ 1:50:58
1 AnnaSimmonds (2) 17:20 2 JMarriot (5) 19:21
3 JennyReed (5) 18:27 4 LoriMarshall (4) 18:23
5 JoanneFinch (5) 18:48 6 CaraSloss (4) 18:39

5 TrenthamRc 1:53:24
1 SHollishead (12) 18:20 2 MandyVernon (4) 17:45
3 CHolmes (4) 18:54 4 LauraThompson (3) 18:17
5 DeborahThomas (4) 18:56 6 BeckyAustin (5) 21:12

6 StaffordshireMoorlands 1:57:21
1 KerryMarchant (9) 18:04 2 RuthGoreham (14) 20:37
3 HilaryWood (18) 21:37 4 DebbieHope (13) 19:33
5 AdelaSalt (9) 19:00 6 Watchorn-Rice (6) 18:30

7 BirminghamRunningAthletics ‘A’ 2:00:00
1 HelenTaylor (17) 18:36 2 EloiseLee (9) 19:16
3 RachelWard (9) 18:55 4 BethanMorgan (9) 21:15
5 AntoniaWalder (7) 20:17 6 KerriseJames (7) 21:41

8 SuttonInAshfieldHarriers& 2:00:26
1 NPembleton (7) 18:03 2 LisaKnights (6) 18:45
3 SHutchinson (10) 20:22 4 MWillcocks (7) 19:30
5 AWhittingham (6) 21:01 6 AdeleBetts (8) 22:45

9 Clc Striders ‘A’ 2:00:37
1 LauraKent (20) 18:55 2 RachelVines (17) 20:13
3 AliceJohnston (16) 20:18 4 AmeliaMullins (17) 22:09
5 JoWilkie (14) 19:39 6 LizaBarry (9) 19:23

10 BournvilleHarriers ‘A’ 2:01:06
1 LindaHowell (10) 18:17 2 Delahaye-Slate (18) 21:00
3 KHolliday (13) 19:47 4 FHeath-Brown (12) 20:30
5 NicolaCumley (11) 20:45 6 LauraLeslie (10) 20:47

11 Rugby&NorthamptonAc 2:01:21
1 AlisonCooper (23) 19:40 2 AngelaCopson (19) 19:52
3 EmilyWaugh (14) 19:42 4 RachelShaw (15) 21:05
5 DaisyMelville (10) 19:40 6 CWilliams (11) 21:22

12 Bromsgrove&RedditchAc 2:01:49
1 TamaraBall (24) 19:42 2 SallyHogan (15) 19:17
3 KatyAnderson (11) 18:59 4 GemmaClay (10) 20:46
5 CharlotteBall (12) 21:36 6 MerissaJames (12) 21:29

13 NorthbrookAc ‘A’ 2:02:31
1 AmandaDeavy (8) 18:03 2 SarahMcNaney (21) 21:44
3 AlixCritchley (17) 20:05 4 SAnderson* (11) 19:33
5 LindaMcDonald (13) 21:42 6 CatherineFenn (13) 21:24

14 WestburyHarriers ‘B’ 2:03:43
1 ESmith (19) 18:51 2 TamsinChick (20) 20:53
3 SarahThorne (22) 21:10 4 V Howlett (21) 22:38
5 EvitaGonzalez (19) 20:41 6 KellyWinstone (14) 19:30

15 Knowle&DorridgeRc ‘A’ 2:04:20
1 RiinaKuuselo (15) 18:33 2 AmandaO’Leary (11) 19:55
3 MonicaGreen (12) 20:11 4 KarenBrennan (14) 21:32
5 VictoriaKirby (15) 21:57 6 SarahFisher (15) 22:12

16 Wolverhampton&BilstonAc 2:04:28
1 AudreyWilson (11) 18:19 2 SWeatherburn (13) 20:16
3 HRichards (19) 21:51 4 HannahFox (20) 22:15
5 JackieHalford (18) 21:01 6 KMorgans (16) 20:46

17 NottsAc ‘B’ 2:05:01
1 TraceyHallam (32) 21:00 2 JennyEvans (25) 20:03
3 J Birtwistle (20) 19:28 4 AlysonWile (18) 21:31
5 JLambourne (20) 22:22 6 NChandler (17) 20:37

18 CorbyAc ‘A’ 2:06:22
1 RebeccaHall (16) 18:34 2 HayleyVeasey (12) 19:57
3 MMulholland (15) 20:52 4 TrudiPike (16) 21:03
5 JulieSmith (16) 23:00 6 DebGalletta (18) 22:56

19 Newcastle (staffs)Ac 2:07:11
1 MelanieYoung (22) 19:37 2 JenniferHands (22) 20:55
3 Wendy Swift (23) 20:50 4 BelindaRiley (23) 23:28
5 MBuckle (17) 18:43 6 RebeccaIbbs (19) 23:38

20 StratfordUponAvonRc ‘A’ 2:08:06
1 YvonneCaswell (38) 22:22 2 EDuLiuart (23) 18:18
3 CharlotteBest (24) 21:19 4 HelenFerguson (24) 23:09
5 EmilyAdams (23) 22:57 6 SarahWheeler (20) 20:01

21 NuneatonHarriers 2:09:51
1 HelenTalbot (21) 18:59 2 MaryHall (16) 20:06
3 AmandaHarris (21) 21:28 4 SimoneWilson (19) 21:32
5 AdeleDixon (21) 23:05 6 JoMurch (21) 24:41

22 Cannock&StaffordAc 2:11:30
1 CHulme (28) 20:04 2 TeresaHulme (24) 20:42
3 RebeccaBray (25) 21:58 4 DFellows (22) 21:40
5 BethanyClarke (24) 24:25 6 CKilkenny (22) 22:41

23 GloucesterAc 2:12:27
1 BeckySummers (36) 22:08 2 KimDrinkwater (32) 21:30
3 MichelleStark (26) 21:19 4 A Edwards (26) 21:04
5 CCampbell (25) 23:01 6 RachaelFake (23) 23:25

24 Solihull & Small Heath Ac ‘A’ 2:12:34
1 JPaxman (34) 21:54 2 SBarrett (29) 21:13
3 HeatherFooks (27) 21:57 4 JuliaGilbride (27) 23:36
5 LianneRedden (27) 24:01 6 RFreeman (24) 19:53

25 NottsAc ‘C’ 2:13:04
1 WendyKane (40) 22:36 2 KerryAllen (39) 23:01
3 LindseyHarper (33) 21:20 4 KirstyManger (29) 22:01
5 RachelEllis (26) 23:08 6 LynneHart (25) 20:58

26 HarboroughAc 2:13:12
1 Y Scarrott (29) 20:16 2 LianneBrooks (35) 24:39
3 KarenBrooks (29) 20:26 4 EmilyTaylor (25) 20:10
5 HazelBuswell (22) 21:58 6 MariseTaylor (26) 25:43
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27 HalesowenA&Cc 2:15:17
1 JulieDale (43) 23:40 2 EllenAmbrose (34) 21:14
3 SallySpencer (36) 22:37 4 DianeHillier (34) 23:42
5 MichelleDale (28) 22:43 6 NinaMills (27) 21:21

28 Kidderminster&StourportAc 2:15:25
1 CWhorton (30) 20:26 2 HilaryCrook (33) 23:25
3 CSedman-Smith (34) 23:08 4 AmyWaring (33) 24:03
5 RachelHeath (30) 23:36 6 LVaux-Harvey (28) 20:47

29 CenturionRc 2:16:22
1 Lucy Greswell (35) 22:02 2 DFitzgerald (31) 21:35
3 EmmaDonnelly (31) 22:25 4 ESmith (35) 26:19
5 AnjaKrech (32) 23:11 6 JanineThomas (29) 20:50

30 BirchfieldHarriers ‘B’ 2:18:44
1 CallyRead (5) 17:45 2 SarahCapewell (26) 24:39
3 TRatcliffe (32) 23:45 4 TracyClarke (32) 24:52
5 SophieClark (31) 24:03 6 EmilyEvans (30) 23:40

31 SparkhillHarriers 2:21:30
1 SianEvans (31) 20:28 2 KrissieNewton (28) 22:27
3 ClairMolloy (35) 24:14 4 ClareBovill (28) 21:34
5 MEhrenberg (29) 25:31 6 ManishaParmar (31) 27:16

32 KenilworthRunners 2:21:48
1 SarahStein (33) 21:37 2 RMatthews (30) 21:58
3 SallyHicks (30) 22:11 4 HelenNeal (31) 24:58
5 SamCalder (35) 25:24 6 PaulineDable (32) 25:40

33 BirminghamRunningAthletics ‘B’ 2:22:21
1 BMarie (37) 22:18 2 CHirsch (37) 22:58
3 JWashbourne (38) 24:10 4 LiziSnushall (38) 25:13
5 NataliePullin (33) 21:02 6 BeaPavlovic (33) 26:40

34 SphinxAc 2:28:45
1 KathrynStuart (14) 18:29 2 JayneAnderson (40) 27:10
3 CThomas (42) 27:16 4 EReilly (40) 29:09
5 SueGough (37) 23:06 6 JackieStuart (34) 23:35

35 StratfordUponAvonRc ‘B’ 2:31:23
1 SusannaBrown (46) 27:39 2 SueLebelleguy (43) 23:19
3 KayShotton (43) 22:37 4 TraceyCox (41) 28:57
5 EmmaBexson (38) 23:29 6 DawnCompton (35) 25:22

Incomplete Teams:
TiptonHarriers ‘A’

1 C Veysey (18) 18:40 2 JulieCaddick (7) 18:37
3 SophieLynch (6) 18:34 4 SDavies (8) 21:14
5 OMartino (8) 21:39

Knowle&DorridgeRc ‘B’
1 SarahNolan (39) 22:24 2 LouiseMarklew (36) 22:34
3 Angela Attwood (39) 24:54 4 JaneHunt (36) 23:01
5 NicolaIrons (34) 23:06

BournvilleHarriers ‘B’
1 LesleyPymm (45) 25:27 2 KDoudican (42) 23:46
3 NikkiBaker (37) 20:06 4 RPartridge (37) 25:00
5 JudeGlynn (36) 23:45

CoventryGodivaHarriers
1 D Stewart (4) 17:42 2 MKirkham (3) 18:13
3 JayneMumford (8) 20:29 4 ZHydePeters (6) 18:48

Clc Striders ‘B’
1 SianHolley (26) 19:57 2 HelenHowes (27) 22:54
3 PatriciaWoods (28) 22:20 4 JoannaBryant (30) 24:46

RoyalSuttonColdfieldAc
1 LanaPartridge (27) 19:59 2 SarahSmewin (41) 27:50
3 KateMcBrien (40) 23:53 4 KirstyTarr (39) 24:19

CharnwoodAc
1 AMagee (13) 18:27 2 BeckyEllis (8) 19:24
3 KateRamsey (7) 18:07

NorthbrookAc ‘B’
1 LizPharoah (41) 22:49 2 AmyBurdis* (38) 22:29
3 LeeHill (41) 27:05

Solihull & Small Heath Ac ‘B’
1 AlixPitcher (42) 23:12 2 SallyMolloy (44) 28:05

BirchfieldHarriers ‘C’
1 RachelWalton (44) 24:15 2 WendyMorant (45) 31:46

Bristol & West Ac ‘B’
1 SarahEveritt (25) 19:56
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Fastest of all legs
1 Annabel Gummow Bristol & A 15:50
2 Lauren Scott Birchfiel A 16:43
3 C Richardson Birchfiel A 16:51
4 R Randall Bristol & A 17:03
5 Emma D’Alton Westbury A 17:16
6 Lucy Richens Westbury A 17:17
7 Anna Simmonds Notts Ac A 17:20
8 Debbie Marsden Westbury A 17:33
9 D Stewart Coventry 17:42
10 Mandy Vernon Trentham 17:45
= Cally Read Birchfiel B 17:45
12 S Williams Birchfiel A 17:48
13 Paula Gowing Bristol & A 17:49
14 Sophie Voller Westbury A 17:55
15 N Pembleton Sutton In 18:03
= Amanda Deavy Northbroo A 18:03
17 Kerry Marchant SMAC 18:04
18 Kate Ramsey Charnwood 18:07
19 Clare Grice Birchfiel A 18:08
20 M Kirkham Coventry 18:13
21 Vicky Tester Westbury A 18:15
22 Linda Howell Bournvill A 18:17
= Laura Thompson Trentham 18:17
24 C Stevinson Bristol & A 18:18
= E DuLiuart Stratford A 18:18
26 Robyn Golding Westbury A 18:19
= Audrey Wilson Wolverham 18:19
28 S Hollishead Trentham 18:20
29 Lori Marshall Notts Ac A 18:23
30 Jenny Reed Notts Ac A 18:27
= A Magee Charnwood 18:27
32 Kathryn Stuart Sphinx Ac 18:29
33 Watchorn-Rice SMAC 18:30
34 Riina Kuuselo Knowle & A 18:33
35 Sophie Lynch Tipton Ha A 18:34
= Rebecca Hall Corby Ac A 18:34
= D Johnson Birchfiel A 18:34
38 Helen Taylor BRATS A 18:36
39 Julie Caddick Tipton Ha A 18:37
40 Cara Sloss Notts Ac A 18:39
41 C Veysey Tipton Ha A 18:40
42 M Buckle Newcastle 18:43
43 Lisa Knights Sutton In 18:45
44 Joanne Finch Notts Ac A 18:48
= Z HydePeters Coventry 18:48
46 E Smith Westbury B 18:51
47 C Holmes Trentham 18:54
48 Laura Kent Clc Strid A 18:55
= Rachel Ward BRATS A 18:55
50 Deborah Thomas Trentham 18:56
51 Helen Talbot Nuneaton 18:59
= Katy Anderson BromsRedd 18:59
53 Adela Salt SMAC 19:00
54 Sian Slade Birchfiel A 19:06
55 Eloise Lee BRATS A 19:16
56 Sally Hogan BromsRedd 19:17
57 J Marriot Notts Ac A 19:21
58 Liza Barry Clc Strid A 19:23
59 Becky Ellis Charnwood 19:24
60 J Birtwistle Notts Ac B 19:28
61 Kelly Winstone Westbury B 19:30
= M Willcocks Sutton In 19:30
63 S Anderson* Northbroo A 19:33
= Debbie Hope SMAC 19:33
65 Kim Dyer Bristol & A 19:35

66 Melanie Young Newcastle 19:37
67 Jo Wilkie Clc Strid A 19:39
68 Daisy Melville Rugby & N 19:40
= Alison Cooper Rugby & N 19:40
70 Tamara Ball BromsRedd 19:42
= Emily Waugh Rugby & N 19:42
72 K Holliday Bournvill A 19:47
73 Angela Copson Rugby & N 19:52
74 R Freeman Solihull A 19:53
75 Amanda O’Leary Knowle & A 19:55
76 Sarah Everitt Bristol & B 19:56
77 Sian Holley Clc Strid B 19:57
= Hayley Veasey Corby Ac A 19:57
79 Lana Partridge RSC 19:59
80 Sarah Wheeler Stratford A 20:01
81 Jenny Evans Notts Ac B 20:03
82 C Hulme Cannock & 20:04
83 Alix Critchley Northbroo A 20:05
84 Nikki Baker Bournvill B 20:06
= Mary Hall Nuneaton 20:06
86 Emily Taylor Harboroug 20:10
87 Monica Green Knowle & A 20:11
88 Rachel Vines Clc Strid A 20:13
89 S Weatherburn Wolverham 20:16
= Y Scarrott Harboroug 20:16
91 Antonia Walder BRATS A 20:17
92 Alice Johnston Clc Strid A 20:18
93 S Hutchinson Sutton In 20:22
94 Emma Bowers Bristol & A 20:25
95 C Whorton Kiddermin 20:26
= Karen Brooks Harboroug 20:26
97 Sian Evans Sparkhill 20:28
98 Jayne Mumford Coventry 20:29
99 F Heath-Brown Bournvill A 20:30

100 Ruth Goreham SMAC 20:37
= N Chandler Notts Ac B 20:37

102 Evita Gonzalez Westbury B 20:41
103 Teresa Hulme Cannock & 20:42
104 Nicola Cumley Bournvill A 20:45
105 K Morgans Wolverham 20:46
= Gemma Clay BromsRedd 20:46

107 LVaux-Harvey Kiddermin 20:47
= Laura Leslie Bournvill A 20:47

109 Wendy Swift Newcastle 20:50
= Janine Thomas Centurion 20:50

111 M Mulholland Corby Ac A 20:52
112 Tamsin Chick Westbury B 20:53
113 Jennifer Hands Newcastle 20:55
114 Lynne Hart Notts Ac C 20:58
115 Tracey Hallam Notts Ac B 21:00
= Delahaye-Slate Bournvill A 21:00

117 Jackie Halford Wolverham 21:01
= A Whittingham Sutton In 21:01

119 Natalie Pullin BRATS B 21:02
120 Trudi Pike Corby Ac A 21:03
121 A Edwards Glouceste 21:04
122 Rachel Shaw Rugby & N 21:05
123 Sarah Thorne Westbury B 21:10
124 Becky Austin Trentham 21:12
125 S Barrett Solihull A 21:13
126 S Davies Tipton Ha A 21:14
= Ellen Ambrose Halesowen 21:14

128 Bethan Morgan BRATS A 21:15
129 Charlotte Best Stratford A 21:19
= Michelle Stark Glouceste 21:19
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131 Lindsey Harper Notts Ac C 21:20
132 Nina Mills Halesowen 21:21
133 C Williams Rugby & N 21:22
134 Catherine Fenn Northbroo A 21:24
135 Amanda Harris Nuneaton 21:28
136 Merissa James BromsRedd 21:29
137 Kim Drinkwater Glouceste 21:30
138 Alyson Wile Notts Ac B 21:31
139 Simone Wilson Nuneaton 21:32
= Karen Brennan Knowle & A 21:32

141 Clare Bovill Sparkhill 21:34
142 D Fitzgerald Centurion 21:35
143 Charlotte Ball BromsRedd 21:36
144 Hilary Wood SMAC 21:37
= Sarah Stein Kenilwort 21:37

146 O Martino Tipton Ha A 21:39
147 D Fellows Cannock & 21:40
148 Kerrise James BRATS A 21:41
149 Linda McDonald Northbroo A 21:42
150 Sarah McNaney Northbroo A 21:44
151 H Richards Wolverham 21:51
152 J Paxman Solihull A 21:54
153 Heather Fooks Solihull A 21:57
= Victoria Kirby Knowle & A 21:57

155 Hazel Buswell Harboroug 21:58
= R Matthews Kenilwort 21:58
= Rebecca Bray Cannock & 21:58

158 Kirsty Manger Notts Ac C 22:01
159 Lucy Greswell Centurion 22:02
160 Becky Summers Glouceste 22:08
161 Amelia Mullins Clc Strid A 22:09
162 Sally Hicks Kenilwort 22:11
163 Sarah Fisher Knowle & A 22:12
164 Hannah Fox Wolverham 22:15
165 B Marie BRATS B 22:18
166 Patricia Woods Clc Strid B 22:20
167 J Lambourne Notts Ac B 22:22
= Yvonne Caswell Stratford A 22:22

169 Sarah Nolan Knowle & B 22:24
170 Emma Donnelly Centurion 22:25
171 Krissie Newton Sparkhill 22:27
172 Amy Burdis* Northbroo B 22:29
173 Louise Marklew Knowle & B 22:34
174 Wendy Kane Notts Ac C 22:36
175 Sally Spencer Halesowen 22:37
= Kay Shotton Stratford B 22:37

177 V Howlett Westbury B 22:38
178 C Kilkenny Cannock & 22:41
179 Michelle Dale Halesowen 22:43
180 Adele Betts Sutton In 22:45
181 Liz Pharoah Northbroo B 22:49
182 Helen Howes Clc Strid B 22:54
183 Deb Galletta Corby Ac A 22:56
184 Emily Adams Stratford A 22:57
185 C Hirsch BRATS B 22:58
186 Julie Smith Corby Ac A 23:00
187 Kerry Allen Notts Ac C 23:01
= Jane Hunt Knowle & B 23:01
= C Campbell Glouceste 23:01

190 Adele Dixon Nuneaton 23:05
191 Nicola Irons Knowle & B 23:06
= Sue Gough Sphinx Ac 23:06

193 Rachel Ellis Notts Ac C 23:08
= C Sedman-Smith Kiddermin 23:08

195 Helen Ferguson Stratford A 23:09
196 Anja Krech Centurion 23:11
197 Alix Pitcher Solihull B 23:12
198 Sue Lebelleguy Stratford B 23:19
199 Rachael Fake Glouceste 23:25
= Hilary Crook Kiddermin 23:25

201 Belinda Riley Newcastle 23:28
202 Emma Bexson Stratford B 23:29
203 Jackie Stuart Sphinx Ac 23:35
204 Julia Gilbride Solihull A 23:36
= Rachel Heath Kiddermin 23:36

206 Rebecca Ibbs Newcastle 23:38
207 Julie Dale Halesowen 23:40
= Emily Evans Birchfiel B 23:40

209 Diane Hillier Halesowen 23:42
210 Jude Glynn Bournvill B 23:45
= T Ratcliffe Birchfiel B 23:45

212 K Doudican Bournvill B 23:46
213 Kate McBrien RSC 23:53
214 Lianne Redden Solihull A 24:01
215 Sophie Clark Birchfiel B 24:03
= Amy Waring Kiddermin 24:03

217 J Washbourne BRATS B 24:10
218 Clair Molloy Sparkhill 24:14
219 Rachel Walton Birchfiel C 24:15
220 Kirsty Tarr RSC 24:19
221 Bethany Clarke Cannock & 24:25
222 Sarah Capewell Birchfiel B 24:39
= Lianne Brooks Harboroug 24:39

224 Jo Murch Nuneaton 24:41
225 Joanna Bryant Clc Strid B 24:46
226 Tracy Clarke Birchfiel B 24:52
227 Angela Attwood Knowle & B 24:54
228 Helen Neal Kenilwort 24:58
229 R Partridge Bournvill B 25:00
230 Lizi Snushall BRATS B 25:13
231 Dawn Compton Stratford B 25:22
232 Sam Calder Kenilwort 25:24
233 Lesley Pymm Bournvill B 25:27
234 M Ehrenberg Sparkhill 25:31
235 Pauline Dable Kenilwort 25:40
236 Marise Taylor Harboroug 25:43
237 E Smith Centurion 26:19
238 Bea Pavlovic BRATS B 26:40
239 Lee Hill Northbroo B 27:05
240 Jayne Anderson Sphinx Ac 27:10
241 C Thomas Sphinx Ac 27:16
= Manisha Parmar Sparkhill 27:16

243 Susanna Brown Stratford B 27:39
244 Sarah Smewin RSC 27:50
245 Sally Molloy Solihull B 28:05
246 Tracey Cox Stratford B 28:57
247 E Reilly Sphinx Ac 29:09
248 Wendy Morant Birchfiel C 31:46


